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DESPESAS PAGAMENTOS
Docto Data Valor V. Anulado Docto Data Complemento (Chq.) Conta Banc. Valor Saldo a pagar
Credor: 6030 - APAE-ASSOC.PAIS AMIG.EXC.PAULO LOPES
Empenhos 104 12/01/21 50.000,00 0,00 184 29/01/2021 APAE 100476 3.001,95 46.998,05
399 03/02/2021 APAE 100476 3.448,41 43.549,64
626 26/02/2021 APAE 100476 3.001,95 40.547,69
830.03/03/2021 APAE 100480 3.506,36 37.041,33
1266 30/03/2021 APAE 100476 3.001,95 34.039,38
1619 30/04/2021 APAE 100476 3.001,95 31.037,43
1852 07/05/2021 -APAE 100476 2.233,16 28.804,27
’Y\P 2283)31/05/2021 APAE 100476 3.001,95 25.802,32
2572 23/06/2021 APAE/13° 100480 1.492,84 24.309,48
2765 30/06/2021 APAE 100476 3.001,95 21.307,53
3064 23/07/2021 APAE 100480 2.760,19 18.547,34
. (3238730/07/2021 APAE 100476 3.001,95 15.545,32
C - 6%_2]\30/08/2021 APAE 100477 3.001,95 12.543 44
Total do Credor: 50.000,00 0,00 37.456,56 12.543,44
Total : 50.000,00 0,00 37.456,56 12.543,44



